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Response to Request for Information 

 
Reference FOI 002201 
Date 20 April 2018 
 

 Diversity of Religion and Belief in Schools Project - 
Contracts 

 
Request: 
 
I am writing to request email contact information for the following members of your 
Local Education Authority / Education and Schools team: 
 

-  Member of staff responsible for RE/PSHE/Citizenship/Bullying 
 RE   Charlotte Harding Charlotte.Harding@Wolverhampton.gov.uk 
 PSHE  Louise Sharrod Louise.Sharrod@Wolverhampton.gov.uk 
 Citizenship:  Mark Smith  Mark.Smith2@Wolverhampton.gov.uk 
 

In respect of your question regarding bullying, it has been established after 
careful consideration that the Council does not hold the above information as 
each headteacher is responsible for their own school. 
 
Consequently, we are unable to provide any information relating to the above, 
and are informing you as required by Section 1(1) (a) of the Act, that states:  
 
"Any person making a request for information to a public authority is entitled to 
be informed in writing by the public authority whether it holds information of the 
description specified in the request".  

 

- Member of staff responsible for Inclusion/ethnic minority 
achievement/equalities  

 Mark Smith  Mark.Smith2@Wolverhampton.gov.uk 
 Adrian Leach  adrian.leach@wolverhampton.gov.uk 
 Rachel King  rachel.king@wolverhampton.gov.uk 
   

-  Member of staff responsible for school improvement/teacher professional 
development 

 Amanda Newbold amanda.newbold@wolverhampton.gov.uk 
 Jo Horlock   jo.horlock@wolverhampton.gov.uk 
 

-  Chair of SACRE 
 Martin Gomberg martin.gomber@wolverhampton.gov.uk 
  
-  Clerk to SACRE  
 Rebecca Fletcher Rebecca.fletcher@wolverhampton.gov.uk 
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-  Local authority support and/or advisor to SACRE 

 Charlotte Harding charlotte.harding@wolverhampton.gov.uk 
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